
 

WELCOME TO SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 
 

Bus transportation is provided by the Board of Education for        
students who live more than 1½ miles from school.  First Student 
provides this service for us, and communication regarding bus    
services should be directed to the Associate Principal’s Office         
(630-795-8513) or First Student (630-964-2500). Specific bus 
routes operate morning and afternoon. 

 

While in route to or from school, you are considered in school.                  
Appropriate conduct is in order, and infractions are reported to your 
dean.  No smoking is allowed on the buses.  The drivers are consid-
ered part of the school staff, and students are expected to be re-
spectful to them. Vandalism of bus seats and other First Student 
property will result in financial assessment and disciplinary action.  
Students are expected to display ID cards when boarding bus-
es.  Failure to adhere to these rules may result in suspension of bus 
privileges, suspension from school, or both. 
 
DIRECTIONS:  TO FIND YOUR BUS STOP, LOOK FOR THE ROUTE 
NUMBER ON YOUR ID.  THEN FIND THE NEAREST INTERSECTION 
LISTED.  ON THE FIRST DAY REPORT TO THE BUS STOP EARLY.  IF 
A BUS IS FULL, THE DRIVER WILL RADIO BACK FOR ANOTHER BUS. 

 

ATTENTION FRESHMEN:  
Pickup times on the first day of classes only, Friday August 16, 2019 

 will be 3 hours later than times listed below.    

   EXAMPLE:  7:05 will be 10:05, 6:55 will be 9:55, etc. 

 
 

 

 

 

Last Updated 08|07/2019 

2019-2020 

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL   

DISTRICT 99 – SOUTH 
1436 Norfolk Street, Downers Grove, Illinois 60516 

Technology Center of DuPage Bus 

 

ACTIVITY BUS SCHEDULE 
Monday-Thursday Depart at 4:40pm 

 
*STUDENTS MUST SHOW ID BEFORE  BOARDING ACTIVITY BUSES 

Stops are made in the general area as needed.  Routes may be adjusted  
during the school year. 

 
DGS 301   
 
Windsor Lakes Apartments/7341 
Wooward Ave  [W] 
Woodward Ave@Country Club Dr 
Woodward Ave @Harcourt Dr 
Woodward Ave @ 87th St 
Wendy’s Restaurant 
Westminster Dr @ Coppergate Rd 
1.5 blocks from Lemont Rd 
Lemont Rd @ 86th St 
Woodridge Dr @ 75th St 
Woodridge Dr @ Jonquil Ln 
Woodridge Dr @ 83rd St 
83rd St @ Leawood Ln 
83rd St @ Carolwood Ln 
The Haven Apartments 

 
DGS 302   

 
DUNHAM RD @ 71ST ST 

DUNHAM RD @ RICHFIELD CT 
LEMONT RD @ WOODMERE DR 

LEMONT RD @ 83RD ST 
PLAINFIELD RD @ LAKEVIEW DR 

SAWMILL CREEK DR @ GOLFVIEW DR 
MANNING RD @ LYMAN AVE 

LYMAN AVE @ 75TH ST  
MAIN ST @ CLAREMONT DR  
72ND ST @ FAIRMOUNT AVE  

BLACKBURN AVE @ FAIRVIEW AVE  
FAIRVIEW AVE @ 75TH ST 

ADAMS ST @ 75TH ST 
GRANT ST @ 73RD ST  

71ST ST @ S WASHINGTON ST 
73RD ST @ PARK AVE  

FAIRVIEW AVE @ W 65TH ST  
S WILLIAMS ST @ MEMORY LN @ W 

65TH ST 
W 67TH ST @ TUDOR LN  
1000 S WILLIAMS STREET  

S CUMNOR RD @ BROOKSIDE DR  
BROOKSIDE DR @ BEECHWOOD DR  

FAIRVIEW AVE @ W 59TH ST  
59TH ST @ MAIN ST  

PUFFER RD @ 61ST ST  
BELMONT RD @ MAPLE AVE  
MAPLE AVE @ AUBREY TER  

55TH ST @ LYMAN AVE  
55TH ST @ FAIRVIEW AVE  

 
DGS 303   
 
JANES AVE @ CRABTREE AVE  
JANES AVE @ BIRCHWOOD PKY 
@ FOREST DR 
JANES AVE @ WILLOW WOOD 
DR (Pull In) 
JANES AVE @ WATERBURY DR 
JANES AVE @ SHEFFIELD LN 
JANES AVE @ CAMBRIDGE WAY 

Morning TCD 

School Depart DGS Arrival TCD Departure TCD Arrival DGS 

Downers Grove South – Regular Schedule 7:55 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:20 AM 

Downers Grove South Cosmetology – Regular Schedule 11:10 AM 11:45 AM 2:40 PM 3:15 PM 

Downers Grove South – Mondays starting 9/9/2019 9:15 AM 9:50 AM 10:45 AM 11:20 AM 

Downers Grove South Cosmetology – Mondays starting 9/9/2019 11:40 AM 12:15 PM 2:40 PM 3:15 PM 

Downers Grove South – August 30th only 7:55 AM 8:30 AM 9:50 AM 10:25 AM 

Downers Grove South Cosmetology – August 30th only 11:10 AM 11:45 AM 12:55 PM 1:30 PM 

Downers Grove South - Sept 20, Feb. 14, April 17 7:55 AM 8:30 AM 9:55 AM 10:30 AM 

Downers Grove South Cosmetology – Sept 20, Feb. 14, April 17 11:10 AM 11:45 AM 1:25 PM 2:00 PM 

  

Afternoon TCD 

School Depart DGS Arrival TCD Departure TCD Arrival DGS 

Downers Grove South – Regular Schedule 12:00 PM 12:35 PM 2:40 PM 3:15 PM 

Downers Grove South Cosmetology – Regular Schedule No Bus 

Downers Grove South – Mondays starting 9/9/2019 12:30 PM 1:05 PM 2:40 PM 3:15 PM 

Downers Grove South Cosmetology – Mondays starting 9/9/2019 No Bus 

Downers Grove South – August 30th only 11:10 AM 11:45 AM 12:55 PM 1:30 PM 

Downers Grove South Cosmetology – August 30th only No Bus 

Downers Grove South - Sept 20, Feb. 14, April 17 11:10 AM 11:45 AM 1:25 PM 2:00 PM 

Downers Grove South Cosmetology – Sept 20, Feb. 14, April 17 No Bus 



South High Bus Routes 

 After school departure is at 3:31pm 

 Activity busses leave at 4:40 pm M-Th 

 Pick up is the first street listed in the route grouping 

Route 1 

7:03 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ 72ND ST  [W] 

7:04 AM GIGI LN @ GOLD GROVE PL  [S] 

7:09 AM 73RD ST @ GRAND AVE  [NW] 

7:14 AM WEBSTER ST @ 73RD ST  [SE] 

7:17 AM PINEWOOD PL @ CLAREMONT DR  [SE] 

7:25 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 2 

6:56 AM MAPLE AVE @ PERSHING AVE 

6:57 AM MAPLE AVE @ WOODWARD AVE @ 55TH PL  [SW] 

7:00 AM LEE MID-BLOCK (WALK WAY)  [W] 

7:01 AM 59TH ST @ SHERMAN AVE  [NE] 

7:02 AM SHERMAN MID-BLOCK (WALK WAY)  [E] 

7:05 AM 59TH ST @ PERSHING AVE  [NE] 

7:07 AM 59TH ST @ BELMONT RD  [NE] 

7:09 AM LEONARD AVE @ 61ST ST  [NW] 

7:10 AM 61ST ST @ PUFFER RD   [SW] 

7:10 AM 61ST ST @ BELMONT RD   [SW] 

7:15 AM PROVIDENCE DR @ 71ST ST  [NW] 

7:16 AM SUNNYDALE ST @ HARVEST AVE  [NE] 

7:17 AM HARVEST AVE @ GREENLEAF ST  [NE] 

7:18 AM HARVEST AVE @ WHEELER ST [SE] 

7:25 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 3 

6:52 AM HAVENS DR@COBB DR 

6:58 AM WOODMERE DR @ HEDGEWOOD DR [S] 

7:00 AM HEDGEWOOD DR @ WHITLOCK DR [S] 

7:02 AM WINDSOR DR @ MORGAN CT [SW] 

7:03 AM WINDSOR DR @ WOODMERE DR [NW) 

7:04 AM WOODMERE DR @ CURRAN CT [NE] 

7:10 AM DUNHAM RD  @ GOLF VIEW DR [NW] 

7:16 AM DEVEREUX RD  @ HALL ST [SE] 

7:18 AM DEVEREUX RD  @ CAMDEN RD [SE) 

7:23 AM RICHARDS AVE @ SPRINGSIDE AVE [N] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 4 

6:56 AM W 63RD ST @ S WILLIAMS ST  [NE] 

6:56 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ BEECHWOOD CT  [SE] 

6:58 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ S CUMNOR RD  [NE] 

6:59 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ BUTTONWOOD DR  [N] 

7:01 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ FLORENCE AVE  [N] 

7:04 AM VIRGINIA DR @ NELSON LN  [N] 

7:11 AM 57TH ST @ FAIRVIEW AVE  [SW] 

7:13 AM 56TH ST @ DEERPATH LN  [SW] 

7:15 AM CUMNOR RD @ 56TH CT [E] 

7:16 AM 55TH ST @ KING ARTHUR CT  [SW] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 5 

7:12 AM JANES AVE @ SPRING ST 

7:12 AM JANES AVE @ WATERBURY DR  [NW] 

7:32 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 6 

7:02 AM JANES AVE @ WILLOW WOOD DR (Pull In) 

7:07 AM JANES AVE @ WATERBURY DR  [NW] 

7:25 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 7 

7:14 AM JANES AVE @ BIRCHWOOD PKY @ FOREST DR 

7:18 AM JANES AVE @ CHARMINGFARE DR  [SE] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 8 

7:14 AM W 67TH ST@TUDOR LN 

7:15 AM W 67TH ST @ ORCHARD GATE LN  [NE] 

7:17 AM W 67TH ST @ CEDAR LN  [N] 

7:18 AM W 67TH ST @ ASPEN LN  [N] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 9 

7:02 AM WOODWARD AVE @ COUNTRY CLUB DR   

7:06 AM COUNTRY CLUB DR @ WOODWARD AVE  [SW] 

7:12 AM WOODWARD AVE @ COUNTRY CLUB DR   [E] 

7:13 AM WOODWARD AVE @ COUNTRY CLUB DR  [SE] 

7:25 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 10 

6:59 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ W 63RD ST 

7:06 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ WINTHROP WAY @ NORTHGATE WAY 

7:09 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ WINTHROP WAY [SOUTH]  [W] 

7:14 AM 74TH ST @ STOCKLEY RD  [N] 

7:25 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 11 

7:04 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ CLAREMONT DR  [NW] 

7:05 AM GOLD GROVE PL @ 71ST ST "T"  [SW] 

7:05 AM 71ST ST @ SUMMIT RD  [SW] 

7:06 AM 71ST ST @ EXNER RD  [SW] 

7:07 AM 71ST ST @ EMERSON DR  [SW] 

7:08 AM 71ST ST @ ADAMS ST  [SW] 

7:09 AM 71ST ST @ GRANT ST  [SW] 

7:11 AM GRANT ST @ 73RD ST  [NW] 

7:13 AM ADAMS ST @ 75TH ST  [NW] 

7:14 AM PARK AVE @ SHELLEY CT  [E] 

7:15 AM 73RD ST @ WHITTIER DR  [NE] 

7:15 AM 73RD ST @ BAYBERRY LN  [NE] 

7:16 AM 73RD ST @ EXNER RD  [NE] 

7:27 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 12 

6:53 AM PLAINFIELD RD @ REDONDO DR  

6:54 AM PLAINFIELD RD @ WOODGLEN LN  [N] 

6:55 AM PLAINFIELD RD @ WINTER CIR  [N] 

6:56 AM WOODCREEK PL @ MALLARD CT [W] 

6:57 AM PLAINFIELD RD @ LANDSFIELD AVE [NE] 

6:58 AM LANDSFIELD AVE @ 80TH ST  [SE] 

7:01 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ 81ST ST  [E] 

7:02 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ 80TH ST  [SE] 

7:03 AM 800 79TH PL [N} 

7:05 AM HIGHLAND AVE @ 80TH ST  [W] 

7:06 AM 8112 HIGHLAND AVE  [W] 

7:08 AM HIGHLAND AVE @ PLAINFIELD RD  [NW] 

7:11 AM MEADOWWOOD AVE @ LONGFORD ST  [E] 

7:12 AM MEADOWWOOD AVE @ MANSFIELD ST  [E] 

7:13 AM BRITTEN ST @ MIDDLEBURY AVE  [NE] 

7:15 AM MIDDLEBURY AVE @ LONGFORD ST  [W] 

7:16 AM REDCLIFFE ST @ PEMBRIDGE AVE  [SW] 

7:17 AM HANOVER ST @ MIDDLEBURY AVE [NE] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 13 

7:00 AM EGERTON DR @ CHESTERTON CT @ CHESTERTON DR 

7:01 AM HARCOURT DR @ WOODWARD AVE  [SW] 

7:04 AM PADDINGTON RD @ SCARSDALE CT  [W] 

7:06 AM PADDINGTON RD @ NOTTINGHAM RD  [SE] 

7:08 AM NOTTINGHAM RD @ HARCOURT DR  [SE] 

7:09AM HARCOURT DR @ HARTFORD LN  [S] 

7:11 AM IDE DR @ BUCKTHORN CT  [NW] 

7:13 AM CEDAR DR @ PINE DR  [W] 

7:16 AM PADDINGTON RD @ WELLINGTON RD  [S] 

7:18 AM 1912 CHIPPINGHAM RD   [N] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 14 

6:58 AM 724 W 65TH ST 

7:00 AM 601  65TH ST  [N] 

7:03 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ 67TH CT  [NW] 

7:04 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ 68TH ST  [NW] 

7:05 AM DARIEN CLUB DR @ IRISH CT  [S] 

7:06 AM DARIEN CLUB DR @ LIMERICK CT  [S] 

7:07 AM DARIEN CLUB DR @ BANTRY CT  [SW] 

7:07 AM DARIEN CLUB DR @ EXNER RD  [W] 

7:10 AM HOLLY AVE @ GRANT ST  [N] 

7:11 AM HOLLY AVE @ WASHINGTON ST  [N] 

7:12 AM HOLLY AVE @ WILLIAMS ST  [N] 

7:13 AM HOLLY AVE @ EXNER RD  [NE] 

7:14 AM HOLLY AVE @ WILCOX AVE  [NE] 

7:17 AM 72ND ST @ FAIRMOUNT AVE  [NE] 

7:18 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ CLAREMONT DR  [SE] 

7:19 AM CLAREMONT DR @ LYMAN AVE  [N] 

7:21 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ WINTHROP WAY [SOUTH]  [W] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 15 

7:02 AM EDGEWOOD PKY @ CAROLWOOD LN 

7:04 AM SCENICWOOD LN @ WHISPERING OAKS CT  [SE] 

7:07 AM EDGEWOOD PKY @ NORWOOD CT [W]  

7:09 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ FOREST DR  [SE] 

7:11 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ JONQUIL LN  [NE] 

7:13 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ CRABTREE AVE  [E] 

7:17 AM LARCHWOOD LN @ DEERFIELD AVE  [W] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 16 

6:36 AM CAMBRIDGE RD  @ ABBEY DR 

6:38 AM CAMBRIDGE RD @ AYLESBURY LN [S] 

6:39 AM WAKEFIELD DR @ MARLBOROUGH LN  [W] 

6:41 AM LYMAN AVE @ MANNING RD [S] 

6:43 AM MANNING RD @ CARLTON RD  [SW] 

6:46 AM BRUNSWICK RD @ GREEN VALLEY RD  [NW] 

6:57 AM 75TH ST (FRONTAGE RD) @ CHESTNUT CT  [NE] 

6:58 AM FRONTAGE RD @ WILLOW AVE  [NE] 

7:02 AM FOREST GLEN PKY @ WALNUT AVE  [SW] 

7:04 AM FOREST GLEN PKY @ CATALPAAVE  [SW] 

7:24 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 17 

7:05 AM 83RD ST @ WOODRIDGE DR 

7:08 AM WOODRIDGE DR  @ MEADOWDALE LN  [SE] 

7:11 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ DAVOS AVE  [E] 

7:14 AM CRABTREE AVE @ WALNUT AVE  [SE] 

7:16 AM CRABTREE AVE @ DEERFIELD AVE  [S] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 



Route 18 

6:54 AM 75TH ST @ S ADAMS ST @ ADAMS ST 

6:54 AM 75TH ST @ ADAMS (SW)  [W] 

6:55 AM ADAMS ST @ SEQUOIA LN  [NW] 

6:57 AM BAILEY RD @ DARIEN LAKE DR  [NW] 

7:02 AM LAKEVIEW DR @ WILDWOOD LN  [SE] 

7:03 AM PLAINFIELD RD @ KNOTTINGHAM CIR   [S] 

7:06 AM S WILLIAMS ST @ SEQUOIA LN  [SE] 

7:07 AM ELIZABETH LN  @ KNOTTINGHAM LN  [NE] 

7:09 AM KNOTTINGHAM LN @ 77TH ST  [W]  

7:11 AM ROHRER DR @ SHERWOOD CT  [E] 

7:13 AM MANNING RD @ FLORENCE AVE  [NE] 

7:16 AM 7609 FLORENCE AVE  [E] 

7:18 AM JUDD ST @ WILTON RD  [NE] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 19 

7:00 AM 83RD ST @ PIERS DR 

7:03 AM CAMBRIDGE WAY @ LONDONBERRY LN  [N] 

7:04 AM LONDONBERRY LN @ KENT CT  [N] 

7:06 AM CAMBRIDGE WAY @ PICCADILLY LN  [NE] 

7:07 AM CAMBRIDGE WAY @ WHITEHALL WAY  [N] 

7:12 AM BANBURY WAY @ BANBURY CT  [SW] 

7:16 AM BIRCHWOOD PKY @ APACHE LN @ DALEWOOD PKY  [S] 

7:30 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 20 

6:35 AM LEMONT RD No Intersection 

6:39 AM 1107 WOODCREST DR [N] 

6:40 AM 1201 WOODCREST DR [N] 

6:41 AM WOODCREST DR @ DUKE ST [N] 

6:44 AM 8906 LEMONT RD   [SW] 

6:45 AM 1111 TIMBER TRAILS RD   [NW] 

6:45 AM 1117 TIMBER TRAILS RD  [NW] 

6:45 AM 1129 TIMBER TRAILS RD [N] 

6:49 AM 9105 N FRONTAGE RD   [W] 

6:56 AM OLDFIELD RD @ BROOKRIDGE RD  [NE] 

6:57 AM BROOKRIDGE RD @ 86TH ST  [NE] 

6:59 AM CENTRAL AVE @ BROOKRIDGE RD [S] 

7:01 AM CENTRAL AVE @ MAIN ST  [SW] 

7:02 AM MAIN ST @ 86TH ST  [NW] 

7:05 AM 86TH ST @ 86TH PL  [SW] 

7:06 AM 86TH PL @ WASHINGTON ST  [NE] 

7:09 AM LAKESIDE DR @ MILLBROOK DR  [SE] 

7:11 AM MILLBROOK DR @ CHARLES CT  [SW] 

7:12 AM MILLBROOK DR  @ MILLBROOK CT  [SE] 

7:15 AM KEARNEY RD @ 83RD ST  [SE] 

7:17 AM FLORENCE AVE @ 80TH PL  [NW] 

7:19 AM ROSEHILL LN @ 83RD ST  [NW] 

7:20 AM 83RD ST @ FLORENCE AVE  [SW] 

7:22 AM 93129 CUMNOR RD  [E] 

7:35 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 21 

7:00 AM 83RD ST @ LEAWOOD LN @ N ASHBURY AVE 

7:03 AM 83RD ST @ DAVID DR/HILLCREST TOWNHOMES  [NE] 

7:07 AM THE HAVENS APARTMENTS  [SE] 

7:09 AM 7835 IL-53  [E] 

7:11 AM IL-53 @ DEER ST/HAWTHORNE RIDGE APT  [SE]  

7:13 AM IL-53 @ FOXRIDGE CT/FOXRIDGE CRK APT  [SE] 

7:24 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 22 

7:10 AM GRAND AVE @ 61ST ST [E] 

7:12 AM 59TH ST @ FAIRMOUNT AVE [NE] 

7:14 AM LYMAN AVE @ BLANCHARD ST  [E] 

7:15 AM LYMAN AVE @ KENYON ST  [E] 

7:16 AM KENYON ST @ WEBSTER ST  [NE] 

7:17 AM 5600 MAIN ST  [W] 

7:18 AM MAIN ST @ BLANCHARD ST  [W] 

7:20 AM CARPENTER ST @ BLANCHARD ST  [SE] 

7:27 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 24 

7:02 AM WOODWARD AVE @ BRISTOL CT @ APPLE LN 

7:05 AM RIDGE LN @ WOODWARD AVE  [SW] 

7:08 AM BRISTOL CT @ WOODWARD AVE  [NE] 

7:10 AM WINDSOR LAKE APTS OFFICE/CLUBHOUSE  [S] 

7:12 AM WINDSOR LAKE BLDG 7/7331-7335  [E] 

7:16 AM CAMBRIDGE RD @ 71ST ST  [SE] 

7:25 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 25 

6:50 AM 87TH ST No Intersection 

6:50 AM 2919 87TH ST  [S] 

6:51 AM 2849 87TH ST  [S] 

6:56 AM 9028 HERITAGE PARKWAY  [NW] 

6:57 AM WESTMINSTER DR @ HILLCREST LN  [E] 

6:59 AM WESTMINSTER DR @ COPPERGATE RD  [E] 

7:00 AM COPPERGATE RD @ GLOUCESTER RD  [SE] 

7:03 AM VAIL LN @ HASTINGS RD  [SE] 

7:04 AM HASTINGS RD @ DRYDEN ST  [S] 

7:05 AM HARLEYFORD RD @ DUKE ST  [NE] 

7:06 AM HASTINGS RD @ HAVENS DR  [NE] 

7:08 AM PETERS DR @ WALLACE DR  [NE] 

7:09 AM PETERS DR @ SUFFIELD DR  [NE] 

7:09 AM PETERS DR @ OXFORD ST  [NE] 

7:12 AM 8515 WOODWARD AVE  [E] 

7:25 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 26 

6:44 AM W 63RD ST @CONNAMARA CT  

6:45 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ BEECHWOOD CT  [SE] 

6:49 AM W 58TH ST @ RAINTREE LN  [SW] 

6:50 AM DEER CREEK LN @ W 59TH ST  [NW] 

6:52 AM S WILLIAMS ST @ 60TH ST  [NW] 

6:52 AM 1000 S WILLIAMS STREET  [NW] 

6:56 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ BROOKSIDE DR   [SE] 

7:00 AM BLODGETT AVE @ 62ND ST  [E] 

7:07 AM CLAREMONT DR @ OSAGE AVE  [NE] 

7:08 AM BLACKBURN AVE @ GRAND AVE  [NE] 

7:18 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 27 

6:58 AM 2985 87TH ST 

6:58 AM MEADOW LN @ HILLSIDE LN  [SE] 

7:00 AM MEADOW LN @ BELLER DR  [SE] 

7:01 AM BELLER DR @ HIGHCREST DR  [N] 

7:03 AM BELLER DR @ WOODVALE DR  [N] 

7:05 AM AILSWORTH DR @ STEWART DR  [W] 

7:06 AM STEWERT DR @ CLIFFORD DR  [E] 

7:08 AM AILSWORTH DR @ BELLER DR  [S] 

7:09 AM BELLER DR @ DROVER LN  [SE] 

7:11 AM DROVER LN @ GRANDVIEW LN  [S] 

7:13 AM DROVER LN @ GRANDVIEW PL  [SW] 

7:20 AM DUNHAM RD @ STANFORD AVE  [SE] 

7:21 AM BARRETT ST @ KLEIN AVE  [NW] 

7:27 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 23 

6:59 AM 8113 IL-53 THE QUARTERS APTS  [W] 

7:00 AM 83RD ST @ CAROLWOOD LN  [S] 

7:03 AM N ASHBURY AVE @ RAIN TREE DR  [NW] 

7:04 AM N ASHBURY AVE @ RAIN TREE DR  [W] 

7:05 AM N ASBURY AVE @ GROSVENOR CT  [NW] 

7:06 AM N ASBURY AVE @ SULGRAVE CT  [N] 

7:09 AM MENDINGWALL DR @ HICKORY CT  [E] 

7:11 AM TWO PATHS DR @ AUTUMN DR  [NE] 

7:13 AM AUTUMN DR @ MENDINGWALL DR  [SW] 

7:14 AM MENDINGWALL DR @ FROST CT  [E] 

7:17 AM NORTH CREEK DR @ CHELSEA LN  [SW] 

7:19 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ 83RD ST  [SE] 

7:20 AM 83RD ST @ MOURNING DOVE CT  [S] 

7:35 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 28 

6:56 AM WESTVIEW LN @ FOREST GLEN PKY  [W] 

6:58 AM WESTVIEW LN  @ CRABTREE AVE  [W] 

6:59 AM WESTVIEW LN @ JONQUIL LN  [W] 

7:00 AM WESTVIEW LN @ EVERGLADE AVE  [NW] 

7:01 AM WESTVIEW LN @ EDGEWOOD PKY  [NW] 

7:02 AM WESTVIEW LN @ EASTWOOD LN  [NW] 

7:04 AM 83RD ST @ CAROLWOOD LN  [NE] 

7:06 AM 3215 EVERGLADE AVE  [S] 

7:13 AM HAWTHORNE AVE @ SIOUX AVE  [E] 

7:25 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 



South High Bus Routes - LATE Start Schedule 

 After school departure is at 3:31pm 

 Activity busses leave at 4:40 pm M-Th 

 Pick up is the first street listed in the route grouping 

Route 2 - Late Start 

8:41 AM MAPLE AVE @ PERSHING AVE   

8:42 AM MAPLE AVE @ WOODWARD AVE @ 55TH PL  [SW] 

8:45 AM LEE MID-BLOCK (WALK WAY)   [W] 

8:46 AM 59TH ST @ SHERMAN AVE  [NE] 

8:47 AM SHERMAN MID-BLOCK (WALK WAY)   [E] 

8:50 AM 59TH ST @ PERSHING AVE  [NE] 

8:52 AM 59TH ST @ BELMONT RD  [NE] 

8:54 AM LEONARD AVE @ 61ST ST  [NW] 

8:55 AM 61ST ST @ PUFFER RD  [SW] 

8:55 AM 61ST ST @ BELMONT RD  [SW] 

9:00 AM PROVIDENCE DR @ 71ST ST  [NW] 

9:01 AM SUNNYDALE ST @ HARVEST AVE  [NE] 

9:02 AM HARVEST AVE @ GREENLEAF ST  [NE] 

9:03 AM HARVEST AVE @ WHEELER ST  [SE] 

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 3 Late Start 

8:32 AM HAVENS DR @ COBB DR 

8:38 AM WOODMERE DR @ HEDGEWOOD DR [S] 

8:40 AM HEDGEWOOD DR @ WHITLOCK DR [S] 

8:42 AM WINDSOR DR@ MORGAN CT [SW] 

8:43 AM WINDSOR DR @ WOODMERE DR [NW) 

8:44 AM WOODMERE DR @ CURRAN CT [NE] 

8:50 AM DUNHAM RD @ GOLF VIEW DR [NW] 

8:56 AM DEVEREUX RD @ HALL ST [SE] 

8:58 AM DEVEREUX RD @ CAMDEN RD [SE) 

9:03 AM RICHARDS AVE @ SPRINGSIDE AVE [N] 

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 8 - Late Start 

8:44 AM W 67TH ST @ TUDOR LN 

8:45 AM W 67TH ST @ ORCHARD GATE LN  [NE] 

8:47 AM W 67TH ST @ CEDAR LN  [N] 

8:48 AM W 67TH ST @ ASPEN LN  [N] 

9:00 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 9 - Late Start 

8:29 AM 75TH ST (FRONTAGE RD) @ CHESTNUT CT  

8:31 AM FRONTAGE RD @ WILLOW AVE  [NE] 

8:34 AM FOREST GLEN PKY @ WALNUT AVE  [SW] 

8:36 AM FOREST GLEN PKY @ CATALPA AVE  [SW] 

8:41 AM JANES AVE @ WILLOW WOOD DR (Pull In)  [NW] 

8:42 AM JANES AVE @ WATERBURY DR  [NW] 

8:45 AM WOODWARD AVE @ HARCOURT DR  [SE] 

8:48 AM WOODWARD AVE @ COUNTRY CLUB DR  [E] 

8:52 AM COUNTRY CLUB DR @ WOODWARD AVE  [SW] 

9:05 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 10 - Late Start 

8:39 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ W 63RD ST 

8:46 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ WINTHROP WAY @ NORTHGATE WAY 

8:49 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ WINTHROP WAY  (SOUTH)  [W] 

8:54 AM 74TH ST @ STOCKLEY RD  [N] 

9:05 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 12 - Late Start 

8:33 AM PLAINFIELD RD @ REDONDO DR 

8:34 AM PLAINFIELD RD @ WOODGLEN LN  [N] 

8:35 AM PLAINFIELD RD @ WINTER CIR  [N] 

8:36 AM WOODCREEK PL @ MALLARD CT  [W] 

8:37 AM PLAINFIELD RD @ LANDSFIELD AVE  [NE] 

8:38 AM LANDSFIELD AVE @ 80TH ST [SE] 

8:41 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @81ST ST  [E] 

8:42 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ 80TH ST  [SE] 

8:43 AM 800 79TH PL  [N] 

8:45 AM HIGHLAND AVE @ 80TH ST  [W] 

8:46 AM 8112 HIGHLAND AVE  [W] 

8:48 AM HIGHLAND AVE @ PLAINFIELD RD  [NW] 

8:51 AM MEADOWWOOD AVE @ LONGFORD ST  [E] 

8:52 AM MEADOWWOOD AVE @ MANSFIELD ST   [E] 

8:53 AM BRITTEN ST @ MIDDLEBURY AVE  [NE] 

8:55 AM MIDDLEBURY AVE @ LONGFORD ST  [W] 

8:56 AM REDCLIFFE ST@ PEMBRIDGE AVE  [SW] 

8:57 AM HANOVER ST @ MIDDLEBURY AVE  [NE] 

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 14 - Late Start 

8:38 AM 724 W 65TH ST 

8:40 AM 601  65TH ST  [N] 

8:43 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ 67TH CT  [NW] 

8:44 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ 68TH ST  [NW] 

8:45 AM DARIEN CLUB DR @ IRISH CT  [S] 

8:46 AM DARIEN CLUB DR @ LIMERICK CT  [S] 

8:47 AM DARIEN CLUB DR @ BANTRY CT  [SW] 

8:47 AM DARIEN CLUB DR @ EXNER RD  [W] 

8:50 AM HOLLY AVE @ GRANT ST  [N] 

8:51 AM HOLLY AVE @ WASHINGTON ST  [N] 

8:52 AM HOLLY AVE @ WILLIAMS ST  [N] 

8:53 AM HOLLY AVE @ EXNER RD  [NE] 

8:54 AM HOLLY AVE @ WILCOX AVE  [NE] 

8:57 AM 72ND ST @ FAIRMOUNT AVE  [NE] 

8:58 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ CLAREMONT DR  [SE] 

8:59 AM CLAREMONT DR @ LYMAN AVE  [N] 

9:01 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE @ WINTHROP WAY (SOUTH)  [W] 

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 1 - Late Start 

8:38 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ 72ND ST 

8:39 AM GIGI LN @ GOLD GROVE PL  [S] 

8:44 AM 73RD ST @ GRAND AVE  [NW] 

8:49 AM WEBSTER ST @ 73RD ST  [SE] 

8:52 AM PINEWOOD PL @ CLAREMONT DR  [SE] 

9:00 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 4 - Late Start 

8:25 AM W 63RD ST @ S WILLIAMS ST 

8:26 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ BEECHWOOD CT  [SE] 

8:28 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ S CUMNOR RD  [NE] 

8:29 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ BUTTONWOOD DR  [N] 

8:30 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ FLORENCE AVE  [N] 

8:34 AM VIRGINIA DR @ NELSON LN  [N] 

8:41 AM 57TH ST @ FAIRVIEW AVE  [SW] 

8:43 AM 56TH ST @ DEERPATH LN  [SW] 

8:45 AM CUMNOR RD @ 56TH CT  [E] 

8:46 AM 55TH ST @ KING ARTHUR CT  [SW] 

9:00 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 5 - Late Start 

8:45 AM JANES AVE @ SPRING ST 

8:45 AM JANES AVE @ WATERBURY DR   [NW] 

9:05 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 6 - Late Start 

8:42 AM JANES AVE @ WILLOW WOOD DR (Pull In)  [NW] 

8:47 AM JANES AVE @ WATERBURY DR  [NW] 

9:05 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 7 - Late Start 

8:44 AM JANES AVE @ BIRCHWOOD PKY @ FOREST DR 

8:48 AM JANES AVE @ CHARMINGFARE DR  [SE] 

9:00 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 11 - Late Start 

8:42 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ 71ST ST @ CLAREMONT DR 

8:43 AM GOLD GROVE PL @ 71ST ST  "T"  [SW] 

8:43 AM 71ST ST @ SUMMIT RD  [SW] 

8:44 AM 71ST ST @ EXNER RD  [SW] 

8:45 AM 71ST ST @ EMERSON DR  [SW] 

8:46 AM 71ST ST @ ADAMS ST   [SW] 

8:47 AM 71ST ST @ GRANT ST  [SW] 

8:49 AM GRANT ST @ 73RD ST  [NW] 

8:51 AM ADAMS ST @ 75TH ST  [NW] 

8:52 AM PARK AVE @ SHELLEY CT  [E] 

8:53 AM 73RD ST @ WHITTIER DR  [NE] 

8:53 AM 73RD ST @ BAYBERRY LN  [NE] 

8:54 AM 73RD ST @ EXNER RD  [NE] 

9:05 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 13 - Late Start 

8:40 AM EGERTON DR @ CHESTERTON CT @ CHESTERTON DR 

8:41 AM HARCOURT DR @ WOODWARD AVE  [SW] 

8:44 AM PADDINGTON RD @ SCARSDALE CT  [W] 

8:46 AM PADDINGTON RD @ NOTTINGHAM RD  [SE] 

8:48 AM NOTTINGHAM RD @ HARCOURT DR  [SE] 

8:49 AM HARCOURT DR @ HARTFORD LN  [S] 

8:51 AM IDE DR @ BUCKTHORN CT  [NW] 

8:53 AM CEDAR DR @ PINE DR  [W] 

8:56 AM PADDINGTON RD @ WELLINGTON RD  [S] 

8:58 AM 1912 CHIPPINGHAM RD  [N] 

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 



Route 15 - Late Start 

8:37 AM EDGEWOOD PKY @ CAROLWOOD LN 

8:39 AM SCENICWOOD LN @ WHISPERING OAKS CT  [SE] 

8:42 AM EDGEWOOD PKY @ NORWOOD CT  [W] 

8:44 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ FOREST DR  [SE] 

8:46 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ JONQUIL LN  [NE] 

8:48 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ CRABTREE AVE  [E] 

8:52 AM LARCHWOOD LN @ DEERFIELD AVE  [W] 

9:05 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 17 - Late Start 

8:40 AM 83RD ST @ WOODRIDGE DR 

8:43 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ MEADOWDALE LN  [SE] 

8:46 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ DAVOS AVE  [E] 

8:49 AM CRABTREE AVE @ WALNUT AVE  [SE] 

8:51 AM CRABTREE AVE @ DEERFIELD AVE  [ S] 

9:05 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 18 - Late Start 

8:34 AM 75TH ST @ S ADAMS ST @ ADAMS ST 

8:34 AM 75TH ST @ ADAMS  (SW)  [W] 

8:35 AM ADAMS ST @ SEQUOIA LN  [NW] 

8:37 AM BAILEY RD  @ DARIEN LAKE DR  [NW] 

8:42 AM LAKEVIEW DR @ WILDWOOD LN  [SE] 

8:43 AM PLAINFIELD RD @ KNOTTINGHAM CIR  [S] 

8:46 AM S WILLIAMS ST @ SEQUOIA LN   [SE] 

8:47 AM ELIZABETH LN @ KNOTTINGHAM LN  [NE] 

8:49 AM KNOTTINGHAM LN @ 77TH ST  [W] 

8:51 AM ROHRER DR @ SHERWOOD CT  [E]  

8:53 AM MANNING RD @ FLORENCE AVE  [NE] 

8:56 AM 7609 FLORENCE AVE  [E] 

8:58 AM JUDD ST @ WILTON RD  [NE] 

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 19 - Late Start 

8:40 AM 83RD ST @ PIERS DR 

8:43 AM CAMBRIDGE WAY @ LONDONBERRY LN  [N] 

8:44 AM LONDONBERRY LN @ KENT CT  [N] 

8:46 AM CAMBRIDGE WAY @ PICCADILLY LN  [NE] 

8:47 AM CAMBRIDGE WAY @ WHITEHALL WAY  [N]  

8:52 AM BANBURY WAY @ BANBURY CT  [SW] 

8:56 AM BIRCHWOOD PKY @ APACHE LN @ DALEWOOD PKY  [S]  

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 20 - Late Start 

8:10 AM LEMONT RD No Intersection 

8:14 AM 1107 WOODCREST DR [N] 

8:15 AM 1201 WOODCREST DR [N] 

8:16 AM WOODCREST DR @ DUKE ST [N] 

8:19 AM 8906 LEMONT RD   [SW] 

8:20 AM 1111 TIMBER TRAILS RD   [NW] 

8:20 AM 1117 TIMBER TRAILS RD  [NW] 

8:20 AM 1129 TIMBER TRAILS RD [N] 

8:24 AM 9105 N FRONTAGE RD   [W] 

8:31 AM OLDFIELD RD @ BROOKRIDGE RD  [NE] 

8:32 AM BROOKRIDGE RD @ 86TH ST  [NE] 

8:34 AM CENTRAL AVE @ BROOKRIDGE RD [S] 

8:36 AM CENTRAL AVE @ MAIN ST  [SW] 

8:37 AM MAIN ST @ 86TH ST  [NW] 

8:40 AM 86TH ST @ 86TH PL  [SW] 

8:41 AM 86TH PL @ WASHINGTON ST  [NE] 

8:44 AM LAKESIDE DR @ MILLBROOK DR  [SE] 

8:46 AM MILLBROOK DR @ CHARLES CT  [SW] 

8:47 AM MILLBROOK DR  @ MILLBROOK CT  [SE] 

8:50 AM KEARNEY RD @ 83RD ST  [SE] 

8:52 AM FLORENCE AVE @ 80TH PL  [NW] 

8:54 AM ROSEHILL LN @ 83RD ST  [NW] 

8:55 AM 83RD ST @ FLORENCE AVE  [SW] 

8:57 AM 93129 CUMNOR RD  [E] 

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 21 - Late Start 

8:36 AM 83RD ST @ LEAWOOD LN @ N ASHBURY AVE 

8:39 AM 83RD ST @ DAVID DR/HILLCREST TOWNHOMES  [NE] 

8:43 AM THE HAVENS APARTMENTS  [SE] 

8:45 AM 7835 IL-53  [E] 

8:47 AM IL-53 @ DEER ST/HAWTHORNE RIDGE APT  [SE]  

8:49 AM IL-53 @ FOXRIDGE CT/FOXRIDGE CRK APT  [SE] 

9:00 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 25 - Late Start 

8:30 AM 87TH ST No Intersection 

8:30 AM 2919 87TH ST  [S] 

8:31 AM 2849 87TH ST  [S] 

8:36 AM 9028 HERITAGE PARKWAY  [NW] 

8:37 AM WESTMINSTER DR @ HILLCREST LN  [E] 

8:39 AM WESTMINSTER DR @ COPPERGATE RD  [E] 

8:40 AM COPPERGATE RD @ GLOUCESTER RD  [SE] 

8:43 AM VAIL LN @ HASTINGS RD  [SE] 

8:44 AM HASTINGS RD @ DRYDEN ST  [S] 

8:45 AM HARLEYFORD RD @ DUKE ST  [NE] 

8:46 AM HASTINGS RD @ HAVENS DR  [NE] 

8:48 AM PETERS DR @ WALLACE DR  [NE] 

8:49 AM PETERS DR @ SUFFIELD DR  [NE] 

8:49 AM PETERS DR @ OXFORD ST  [NE] 

8:52 AM 8515 WOODWARD AVE  [E] 

9:05 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 26 - Late Start 

8:36 AM W 63RD ST @CONNAMARA CT  

8:37 AM BROOKSIDE DR @ BEECHWOOD CT  [SE] 

8:41 AM W 58TH ST @ RAINTREE LN  [SW] 

8:42 AM DEER CREEK LN @ W 59TH ST  [NW] 

8:44 AM S WILLIAMS ST @ 60TH ST  [NW] 

8:44 AM 1000 S WILLIAMS STREET  [NW] 

8:48 AM FAIRVIEW AVE @ BROOKSIDE DR   [SE] 

8:52 AM BLODGETT AVE @ 62ND ST  [E] 

8:59 AM CLAREMONT DR @ OSAGE AVE  [NE] 

9:00 AM BLACKBURN AVE @ GRAND AVE  [NE] 

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 27 - Late Start 

8:36 AM 2985 87TH ST 

8:36 AM MEADOW LN @ HILLSIDE LN  [SE] 

8:38 AM MEADOW LN @ BELLER DR  [SE] 

8:39 AM BELLER DR @ HIGHCREST DR  [N] 

8:41 AM BELLER DR @ WOODVALE DR  [N] 

8:43 AM AILSWORTH DR @ STEWART DR  [W] 

8:44 AM STEWERT DR @ CLIFFORD DR  [E] 

8:46 AM AILSWORTH DR @ BELLER DR  [S] 

8:47 AM BELLER DR @ DROVER LN  [SE] 

8:49 AM DROVER LN @ GRANDVIEW LN  [S] 

8:51 AM DROVER LN @ GRANDVIEW PL  [SW] 

8:58 AM DUNHAM RD @ STANFORD AVE  [SE] 

8:59 AM BARRETT ST @ KLEIN AVE  [NW] 

9:05 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 16 - Late Start 

8:12 AM CAMBRIDGE RD @ ABBEY DR  

8:14 AM CAMBRIDGE RD @ AYLESBURY LN   [S] 

8:15 AM WAKEFIELD DR @ MARLBOROUGH LN  [W] 

8:17 AM LYMAN AVE @ MANNING RD  [S] 

8:19 AM MANNING RD @ CARLTON RD  [SW] 

8:22 AM BRUNSWICK RD @ GREEN VALLEY RD  [NW] 

8:33 AM 75TH ST (FRONTAGE RD) @ CHESTNUT CT  [NE] 

8:34 AM FRONTAGE RD @ WILLOW AVE  [NE] 

8:38 AM FOREST GLEN PKY @ WALNUT AVE  [SW] 

8:40 AM FOREST GLEN PKY @ CATALPA AVE  [SW] 

8:45 AM JANES AVE @ WILLOW WOOD DR (Pull In)  [NW] 

8:46 AM JANES AVE @ WATERBURY DR  [NW] 

9:00 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 22 - Late Start 

8:53 AM GRAND AVE @ 61ST ST  [E] 

8:55 AM 59TH ST @ FAIRMOUNT AVE  [NE] 

8:57 AM LYMAN AVE @ BLANCHARD ST  [E] 

8:58 AM LYMAN AVE @ KENYON ST  [E] 

8:59 AM KENYON ST @ WEBSTER ST  [NE] 

9:00 AM 5600 MAIN ST  [W] 

9:01 AM MAIN ST @ BLANCHARD ST  [W] 

9:03 AM CARPENTER ST @ BLANCHARD ST  [SE]  

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 23 - Late Start 

8:34 AM 8113 IL-53 THE QUARTERS APTS 

8:35 AM 83RD ST @ CAROLWOOD LN  [S] 

8:38 AM N ASHBURY AVE @ RAIN TREE DR  [NW] 

8:39 AM N ASHBURY AVE @ RAIN TREE DR  [W] 

8:40 AM N ASBURY AVE @ GROSVENOR CT  [NW] 

8:41 AM N ASBURY AVE @ SULGRAVE CT  [N] 

8:44 AM MENDINGWALL DR @ HICKORY CT  [E] 

8:46 AM TWO PATHS DR @ AUTUMN DR  [NE] 

8:48 AM AUTUMN DR @ MENDINGWALL DR  [SW] 

8:49 AM MENDINGWALL DR @ FROST CT  [E] 

8:52 AM NORTH CREEK DR @ CHELSEA LN  [SW] 

8:54 AM WOODRIDGE DR @ 83RD ST  [SE] 

8:55 AM 83RD ST @ MOURNING DOVE CT  [S] 

9:10 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 24 - Late Start 

8:37 AM WOODWARD AVE @ BRISTOL CT @ APPLE LN 

8:40 AM RIDGE LN @ WOODWARD AVE  [SW] 

8:43 AM WOODWARD AVE @ BRISTOL CT  [SE] 

8:45 AM WINDSOR LAKE APTS OFFICE/CLUBHOUSE  [S] 

8:47 AM WINDSOR LAKE BLDG 7/7331-7335  [E] 

8:51 AM CAMBRIDGE RD @ 71ST ST  [SE] 

9:00 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 28 - Late Start 

8:36 AM WESTVIEW LN @ FOREST GLEN PKY 

8:38 AM WESTVIEW LN  @ CRABTREE AVE  [W] 

8:39 AM WESTVIEW LN @ JONQUIL LN  [W] 

8:40 AM WESTVIEW LN @ EVERGLADE AVE  [NW] 

8:41 AM WESTVIEW LN @ EDGEWOOD PKY  [NW] 

8:42 AM WESTVIEW LN @ EASTWOOD LN  [NW] 

8:44 AM 83RD ST @ CAROLWOOD LN  [NE] 

8:46 AM 3215 EVERGLADE AVE  [S] 

8:53 AM HAWTHORNE AVE @ SIOUX AVE  [E] 

9:05 AM SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 


